Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Ryan - (752850) - Central Bedfordshire Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:00.59
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Date

24/06/17
13/03/16
06/12/15
06/11/16
24/10/15
12/03/17
23/10/16
18/06/16
08/11/15
31/01/15
03/10/15
01/10/16
15/11/14
13/12/14
24/01/15
18/10/14
27/04/14
12/07/14
25/10/14
09/03/14
11/05/14
19/01/14
23/11/13
19/10/13
26/10/13
12/05/13
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Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Valentines Gala

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
NASL London Round Division 1&2
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Team Luton Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
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Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Maidenhead
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Luton
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Luton
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
Bedfordshire 2
Biggleswade 3

2
Team Luton 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4

2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3

4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
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1:09.25
1:09.25
1:09.44
1:10.10
1:13.71
1:19.06
1:22.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.22
57.14
57.08
57.43
58.43
57.48
56.32
56.45
57.56
57.13
58.41
58.14
59.90
59.23
58.77
1:00.74

59.97
1:00.71
1:02.00
1:00.59
1:00.84
1:03.08
1:03.27
1:04.65
1:03.77
1:06.75
1:07.28
1:09.44
1:09.25
1:09.25
1:10.10
1:13.71
1:22.02

1:19.06
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Date

24/06/17
12/03/17
06/11/16
23/10/16
01/10/16
18/06/16
13/03/16
06/12/15
08/11/15
24/10/15
03/10/15
31/01/15
24/01/15
13/12/14
15/11/14
25/10/14
18/10/14
12/07/14
11/05/14
27/04/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
23/11/13
26/10/13
19/10/13
12/05/13
24/03/13
20/01/13
03/12/12
03/12/12
21/10/12
12/05/12
10/07/11

07/05/11
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Stevenage SC Club Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Hatfield Valentines Gala

Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

NASL London Round Division 1&2

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Stevenage SC Club Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Stevenage SC May Open Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Stevenage SC May Open Meet
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Luton
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Borehamwood
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Watford

Stevenage
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